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Due To Infinite

Billings for DOS for quarter w/ adj for bad
debt

Reimbursement for Infinite Employees
Meals on Wheels Chargeback

My IT Works invoices for quarter

Reimbursement for Expenses Laid out in
quarter

ATB Payment

Stimulus Payments @ 50%

Due From Infinite

County Payroll - Salaries
County Payroll - FICA

Health Insurance Comp to IC
Pension considering 65% comp*
County Payroll - Disability*
County Payroll - Workers Comp
Contract Services and Staff
Medical Supplies & Pharmaceuticals
Office Supplies

Operations and Maintenance
Food

County Chargebacks

Cash Receipts Assessment

Real Estate/School Taxes

Monthly fee paid to Infinite

Net Due (To)/From County

Running Total

* Estimated

1Q22
1,925,649.74
75,237.93
34,392.00
17,124.04
31,993.86

43,811.00
2,128,208.57

1,315,081.00
97,418.00
307,868.60
145,316.45
2,565.00
36,657.00
233,724.34
69,394.26
2,674.90
279,741.02
140,289.39
524,171.84
89,001.00
114,510.21
3,358,413.01
90,000.00
(1,320,204.44)

(2,352,149.42)

2Q22
2,068,391.10
20,376.84

46,470.00

2,135,237.94

1,331,978.00
101,696.00
211,695.25
147,183.57
2,587.50
36,657.00
109,504.13
52,327.35
2,063.16
127,506.58
171,470.33
717,422.95
129,343.00
114,510.21
3,255,945.03
90,000.00

(1,210,707.09)

(3,562,856.51)

3Q22

2,125,386.29

53,184.00

2,178,570.29

1,360,773.00
102,247.00
219,482.25
292,338.15
2,565.00
34,380.00
329,663.59
44,560.39
2,484.50
145,533.20
152,481.07
725,214.48
150,332.00
58,097.56
3,620,152.19
90,000.00

(1,531,581.90)

(5,094,438.41)

4Q22

2,453,186.32

2,453,186.32

1,838,302.00
138,709.00
226,733.65
109,295.55
4,477.00
34,773.00
16,993.75
53,200.55
2,335.39
127,847.93
140,842.43
731,203.02
115,749.00
58,097.56
3,598,559.83
90,000.00

(1,235,373.51)

(6,329,811.92)

Running Total Net Due (To)/From County

(5,297,866.94)

(6,329,811.92)
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Due To Infinite

1 Billings for DOS for quarter w/ adj for bad
debt

2 Reimbursement for Infinite Employees
3 Meals on Wheels Chargeback

5 My IT Works invoices for quarter

Reimbursement for Expenses Laid out in
quarter

7 ATB Payment

6

8 Stimulus Payments @ 50%

Due From Infinite
1 County Payroll - Salaries
2 County Payroll - FICA
3 Health Insurance Comp to IC
4 Pension considering 65% comp*
5 County Payroll - Disability*
6 County Payroll - Workers Comp
7 Contract Services and Staff
8 Medical Supplies & Pharmaceuticals
9 Office Supplies
10 Operations and Maintenance
11 Food
12 County Chargebacks
13 Cash Receipts Assessment

14 Real Estate/School Taxes

Monthly fee paid to Infinite

Net Due (To)/From County

Running Total

1Q24

3,255,086.00

3,255,086.00

932,804.00
69,755.00
155,548.90
169,426.67
1,509.00
35,818.25
178,339.92
37,455.69
17,868.84
94,782.39
181,261.37
830,517.05
163,617.00
25,233.28
2,893,937.36
90,000.00

271,148.64

(9,090,724.39)

2Q24

3,187,986.24

3,187,986.24

889,186.00
67,048.00
177,456.50
169,426.67
1,551.00
35,818.25
253,926.52
48,068.20
2,084.95
102,193.39
185,517.08
819,986.39
191,971.00
25,233.28
2,969,467.23
90,000.00

128,519.01

(8,962,205.38)

3Q24

3,043,623.69

3,043,623.69

919,435.00
69,815.00
157,977.95
169,426.67
1,512.00
35,818.25
202,624.98
54,032.13
1,666.31
98,458.07
179,881.49
803,799.76
177,321.00
25,233.28
2,897,001.89
$0,000.00

56,621.80

(8,905,583.58)

4Q24

3,606,257.14

3,606,257.14

961,916.00
73,812.00
191,339.85
81,523.65
1,548.00
18,732.00
39,807.56
201,055.59
1,428.86
103,495.92
191,610.78
931,174.58
191,832.00
25,233.28
3,014,510.07
90,000.00

501,747.07

(8,403,836.51)

Running Total Net Due (To)/From County

958,036.52

(8,403,836.51)



